NOTES:
**1. SEE CURRENT CATALOG FOR VARIOUS APPLICATIONS.
  2. SEE CATALOG FOR A COMPLETE LIST OF PARTS
     APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH THIS PART.
  3. TERMINATED WITH (8 POSITION) SHIELDED MODULAR
     PLUGS AT BOTH ENDS PER T568B.
  4. CONSTRUCTED WITH 24 AWG STRANDED CAT 5E FULLY
     SHIELDED TWISTED PAIR TYPE CMX OUTDOOR-CM

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [mm]
.X .1 [2.54] .XXX .005 [.127]
.XX .01 [.25] ANGLES 5
DRAWING NUMBER:
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION 13M438AG-02
DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE
BJN 1-16-14 DCS NONE SHT 2 OF 2 A
INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET CAT5E SHIELDED PATCH CORD
 (600V RATED) WITH RJ45 CONNECTIVITY
TABLE 3
PANDUIT PART NUMBERS
PART NUMBER MIN. CABLE
LENGTH
ISTPHCH0.3M** 0.3 METERS
ISTPHCH0.6M** 0.6 METERS
ISTPHCH1M** 1 METER
ISTPHCH1.5M** 1.5 METER
ISTPHCH2M** 2 METERS
ISTPHCH2.5M** 2.5 METERS
ISTPHCH3M** 3 METERS
ISTPHCH3.5M** 3.5 METERS
ISTPHCH4M** 4 METERS
ISTPHCH4.5M** 4.5 METERS
ISTPHCH5M** 5 METERS
ISTPHCH7M** 7 METERS
ISTPHCH10M** 10 METERS
ISTPHCH15M** 15 METERS
ISTPHCH20M** 20 METERS
ISTPHCH25M** 25 METERS
ISTPHCH40M** 40 METERS
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Ethernet Cables / Networking Cables category:
Click to view products by  Panduit manufacturer: